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HDO000916
HA010536
HA005622
HC001064
HB003320
HB000706
HB002447
HD001982
HDO001257
HA008536
HB001973
HA002768
HA009980
HD001294
HD001594
HA015492
HA003502
HD000266
HC000423
HA009894
HB000314
CF046551
HB002215
LAO77159
HA010204
HDO000803
HB003020
HB003647
HA013940
HA018330
HA014811
HA008078
HDO002005
HF000665
HA002747
HB002479
HB003068
HB003688
HA015620
HAO017737
HB003645
HA017936
HF000179
HA002884
HA007078
HA002839

SF40
SF50
SF65
SF60
SF45
SF45
SF40
SF35
SF50
SF60
SF40
SF60
SF55
SF40
SF35
SF50
SF65
SF45
SF40
SF60
SF40
SF55
SF40
SF65
SF50
SF50
SF35
SF40
SF40
SF50
SF50
SF55
SF40
SF35
SF60
SF45
SF50
SF40
SF50
SF40
SF45
SF35
SF45
SF55
SF60
SF40

CENSI RACHELA
SPATARO CINZIA
MASSERA RENATA
SERAFINI ANNUNZIATA
CONTI MARIA CRISTINA
DONATI CRISTINA
STAFFOLANI ROBERTA
GRELLONI PATRIZIA
SETTIMI SANDRA
CINGOLANI MARIA
SARNARI LARA
CAGNONI ANNA MARIA
VESPRINI PERLINA
PEREZ JUANA

CILLA GIORGIA
ZUCCONI GRAZIELLA
DI CHIARA ANNA
GIRONELLI CATERINA
PANICCIA' MICHELA
DAMIANI GIUDITTA
CAPOBELLI FRANCESCA
PENNACCHIETT LILIANA
PESARINI PAOLA MARIA
BANCORA GABRIELLA
GRANATELLI LUANA
ERCOLI GABRIELLA
ATTACCALITE ILARIA
BRUGNOLI ROBERTA
MOGLIANI NOEMI
ANGIOLILLO FILOMENA
PASSAMONTI ROMANA
COMPAGNONI CARLA
NUNEZ

BROCCHI ANTONELLA
D'ALONZO CHIARA
MASTRANDREA ANGELA ANNA
RAGAINI TIZIANA
BOBOC DANIELA
LATINI AVE
BUFFARINI CRISTINA
PELOSI ROBERTA
ROMAGNOLI SIMONA
GUERRA FRANCESCA
SOCCIONOVO ALBERTA
PELLICCIARI MARIA LUISA
CHIAPPETTI MONICA

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
ATL.AMAT.OSIMO
POLISPORTIVA EXTRA
ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
ATLETICA AVIS SARNANO

ATL. AMAT. AVIS CASTELFIDARD
POLISPORTIVA EXTRA

ATL. AMAT. AVIS CASTELFIDARD
ASD.ATL.AMATORI SANGIUSTESI
G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.

A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
ASD.ATL.AMATORI SANGIUSTESI
ATL. MONTECASSIANO

A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
POD. MORETTI CORVA
ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
ASD.ATL.AMATORI SANGIUSTESI
ATLETICA AVIS SARNANO
NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
POLISPORTIVA EXTRA

ATL. RECANATI

ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
A.ATL. TRODICA

ADRIANA ELISABE’ G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO

A.POD. VALTENNA
ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
POLISPORTIVA EXTRA

A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
CRAL ANGELINI ASS.SPORT.DIL.
POLISPORTIVA EXTRA

A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
ASS. POD. CASETTE D'ETE

ATL. MONTECASSIANO

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR
S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

394
383
344
342
325
312
295
283
270
265
257
250
246
238
238
234
231
231
230
229
224
223
222
222
199
188
187
187
180
178
175
162
160
159
158
150
149
146
142
136
134
133
129
118
114
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53
54
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56
57
58
58
60
60
62
62
64
65
66
67
67
67
70
71
71
73
74
75
75
77
7
79
79
81
82
83
83
83
86
86
88
89
89
91
92

HA009003
HC001747
HA006490
HC000022
HDO001076
HB000403
HB003260
HE000835
HC001790
HF000609
HA015959
HA013153
HC001806
HA016269
HB000265
HB003622
HB003019
HC000957
HDO001107
HA010912
HA009663
HA016334
HC002146
HA015503
HA002746
HD001183
HDO001675
HC000035
HEO000509
HD001335
HB002506
HD001287
HA012948
HA008950
HC001837
HB003104
HB003642
HA011391
HA017478
HA017844
HA015947
HA008926
HA013225
HB003618
HB003697
HD002125

SF55
SF50
SF60
SF45
SF40
SF40
SF50
SF40
SF50
SF35
SF35
SF45
SF50
SF55
SF55
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF45
SF55
SF45
SF55
SF40
SF45
SF60
SF40
SF50
SF45
SF40
SF35
SF50
SF40
SF45
SF55
SF35
SF35
SF40
SF45
SF50
SF50
SF50
SF65
SF45
SF40
SF45
SF40

STEFANINI
KLIMASH
PICCININI
SANTONI
SARNARI
CESARINI
SQUADRONI
MARSEGLIA

VON TRESKOW

CIFERRI
LUNA
CANDELLORI
GIOBBI
GAVINI
MARTEDI
CAMERUCCIO
MICHELI

DE ANGELIS
ZAMBONI
RICCO
MASCITTI
MICCI
SCARPETTA
GIGLI
MARCHIONNI
MORBIDONI
FERRONI
PETRELLI
CANESTRARI
GIORDANI

GAMBACORTA

TESTATONDA
LAVERNIER
STURA
COSTANTINI

VISPO
ADRIANI

FERRETTI
TOMBESI
MASETTI
VIGNINI
JANGUDAKIS
FANINI
POLITANO

VORBENI

DAMIANI

ANNARITA
LYUBOV
ANNA
ALESSANDRA
LARA
MARILENA
ROSA
CARMELA
CORINNA
ROBERTA
SILVIA
SERAFINA
ROSELLA
ANNA
PAOLA
SIMONETTA
VERONICA
KATIA
ALBERTA
VINCENZA
RITA
MARIELLA
ALESSIA
SILVIA
MARIA
MILENA
PAOLA
GIUSEPPINA
CLAUDIA
RACHELA

MARIA AUSILIA

FABRIZIA

ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR
SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR
A.ATL. TRODICA
ATL.AMAT.OSIMO
ATL.AMAT.OSIMO
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
POD. MORETTI CORVA
GROTTINI TEAM

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
MARA' AVIS MARATHON

ATL. AVIS MACERATA
ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB
MARA' AVIS MARATHON

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
POD. MORETTI CORVA

NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB
GROTTINI TEAM

A.S.ATLETICA FALCONARA
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

MARIA CONCETTA A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI

GIUSEPPINA
MARIELE
JULIA
ANTONIETTA
ALESSIA
PAOLA
ANNAMARIA
TIZIANA
CONCETTA
CATIA
PATRIZIA
TERESA
NICOLETTA

ATL. MONTECASSIANO

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
G.S. DINAMIS

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

SACEN CORRIDONIA

G.S. DINAMIS

ATL."'BANCA DI PESARO'C.STORI¢
G.S. DINAMIS

A.S.ATLETICA FALCONARA

A. ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO
NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
POL ACLI MACERATA

110
109
108
107
106
105
104
100
94
94
93
93
89
89
86
86
85
84
83
82
82
82
80
79
79
78
77
73
73
68
68
67
67
66
65
63
63
63
62
62
59
54
54
53
52


patrizio.astolfi
Evidenzia

patrizio.astolfi
Evidenzia
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92
95
95
95
95
99
100
101
102
102
102
105
105
105
105
109
110
111
111
113
113
115
115
117
117
117
117
117
122
122
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
133
133
133
133
133
133
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HD002040
HB002902
HA004804
LA051351

HDO000264
HDO000908
HA009428
HD002181
HA013035
HE000046
HCO000986
HB002416
HE000257
HE000244
HB002309
HD001844
HE000743
HC001799
HA005536
HD002153
HA009808
HB002876
HC001496
HA003466
HDO000762
HF000433
HA017983
HE000412
HC001065
HE001037
HC001304
HA013045
HA005453
HE000532
HA015498
HC002105
HB000462
HA014261
HA005073
HD002126
HA002796
LEO10744

HA017750
HE000466
HD002109
AA011601

SF40
SF45
SF50
SF40
SF35
SF45
SF45
SF40
SF50
SF45
SF35
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF50
SF35
SF35
SF45
SF45
SF35
SF60
SF50
SF40
SF45
SF35
SF40
SF40
SF50
SF50
SF45
SF60
SF50
SF50
SF50
SF50
SF40
SF50
SF45
SF55
SF35
SF45
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF45
SF55

GIAMPAOLINI  LETIZIA
MANNICCI MONICA
BONIFAZI FIORISA
ROSSI BARBARA
VESPRINI BARBARA
VICO AMINA
SANTONI LOREDANA
PEREZ FABIANA
MORENO
BARTOLOMEOLICRISTINA
LIBERATI SILVIA
ROSOLANI DONATELLA
BINUCCI STEFANIA
FRANCOLINI

LUZZI GLORIA
MENGONI MARTINA
PIERINI VERONICA
BERI BARBARA
SCARAMUCCI DEBORA
STAFFILANI PATRIZIA
BATTAGLIA ROMANA
MAGINI DORINA
PAOLINI BARBARA
SANGINESI LUCIA
BRAVI FRANCESCA
MATTEI ANGELA
NESPECA CARLA
PAVONE RITA
SQUARCIA RITA
OMACELLI MARIA CRISTIANA
TRIPI LAURA
BONI STEFANIA
CAPUANO MARIA GRAZIA
CAVERNI LOREDANA
CINTI

DI PIERRO EVA
PAVONI PAOLA
SANTINI SABRINA
SORDONI ANNA MARIA
STRAPPAVECCI LAURA
GIACCAGLIA ROBERTA
MARSILI LICIA
MATTIACCI LUANA
SALVATORI ADELE
SGAMMATO

TROMBINI EMANUELA

CLASSIFICA GRAN PRIX STRADA MARCHE 2014

CLASSIFICA DONNE

A.ATL. TRODICA

G.S. DINAMIS

ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

MARA' AVIS MARATHON
ASD.ATL.AMATORI SANGIUSTESI
SACEN CORRIDONIA

S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.
A.ATL. TRODICA

VIOLETA AZUCENAASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI

ATL."'BANCA DI PESARO'C.STORI¢
A. ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO

S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.
G. P. FANO CORRE

SABRINA SANTINA ATL.'BANCA DI PESARO'C.STORI(

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

GROTTINI TEAM

ATL. URBANIA

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ATL. POTENZA PICENA

A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ATL. ELPIDIENSE AVIS AIDO
GROTTINI TEAM

ASS. POD. CASETTE D'ETE
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI
G.P. LUCREZIA

A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
ATL. URBANIA

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR
POLISPORTIVA SERRALTA A.S.D.
S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB

MARIA GABRIELLA S.E.F. MACERATA

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

G. P. FANO CORRE

SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

POL ACLI MACERATA
ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

A.ATL. TRODICA

ATL. URBANIA

MARIA PASQUALIN G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO

ATL."'BANCA DI PESARO'C.STORI¢

52
51
51
51
51
46
45
43
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
40
39
34
34
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
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HA005446 SF55 VINCENZI ORNELLA ATLETICA MARCHE NORD
140 HC002278 SF35 BAFFONI VALERIA MARA' AVIS MARATHON 10
140 HB003620 SF40 BRUGNOLI FRANCESCA S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D. 10
140 HAO008851 SF45 CIONNA SONIA ATL. POTENZA PICENA 10
140 HE000233 SF35 COPPARI MORENA S.ATL. SENIGALLIA 10
140 HB002389 SF35 FANTINI DILETTA GROTTINI TEAM 10
140 HAO015469 SF55 GIANDOMENICC MARISA POD. MORETTI CORVA 10
140 HA002845 SF50 PACIAROTTI ESTER ATL.AMAT.OSIMO 10
140 HA008912 SF45 ROSATI LUIGINA A.POD. VALTENNA 10

140 HC002136 SF40 ROSSETTI CLAUDIA MARA' AVIS MARATHON 10



